9th Qatar National Arabian Show for
Individual Owners (C National)

Racing & Equestrian Club,
Qatar

03 Apr 2021, Stallions 7 - 10 years

old
Position Horse
1st Name: NAIF AL
ZAEEM
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Asalah
Stud

2nd Name: LAMMAH AL
NAIF
Colour: grey
Owner: MASOD
RASHID H M AL-
ATHBI

3rd Name: MARDF AL
SHAQAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Ageed
Stud

4th Name: THAHAB
AJMAN
Colour: bay
Owner: Mansour Al
Hajri

Score

91.3

91

91

90.9

X

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

N.A.

I.S. S.A. AS. S.A.

TYPE

LEGS
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195 19.5 195 19

19.5
18
15.5
19

N.A.

195 19 18.5
18 18 18
155 155 15
185 19 195

19.5
19.5
18.5
16
19.5

I.S. S.A. AS. S.A.

LEGS
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19
19
18

195 19.5 19
19 195 19
18 18 18

19
19
18

155 15,5 15.5 15.5 15.5

19

N.A.

195 19 195

19

I.S. S.A. AS. S.A.

LEGS
MOVE

19
19
18
16
18.5

N.A.

19 195 19
18.5 19.5 19
18 18 17.5
15 15.5 155
19 19 195

19.5
19.5
18.5
16.5
19

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

19
19
18
15.5
19

19 195 19
19 195 19
18 18 17.5
16 15,5 15
19.5 19.5 195

I.S. S.A. A.S. S.A.

19
19
18
15.5
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AMAAR AL
NASSER

Colour: bay
Owner: Simsima
Stud

Name: FA
STARLIGHT

Colour: grey

Owner: Aldana Stud

Name: D DAFFER
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Salem
Stud

Name: DYNAMICC-D
Colour: bay

Owner: Taleb
Mohammed K H Al
Ghedaid

Name: SATTAM AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Ezz Elkhail
Stud

920.8

90.8

90.7

90.6

90.5

N.A.

I.S. S.A. A.S. S.A.

LEGS

M

19
19
18

195 195 19 195

20 195 19 195
18 18 17.5 18

15,5 15,5 155 14.5 15.5

o)/ 18.5

19 19 19 19

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

N.A.

19

19.5 195 19

18
15.5
19

1.S. S.A. A.S. S.A.

195 19.5 195 19

19.5 19.5

17.5 185 175 18

15 15,5 155 15
19 19 19 18.5

LEGS

M

N.A.

19

I.S. S.A. A.S. S.A.

19 19 195 19

195 19,5 195 19.5 19

18

17.5 18

17.5 17.5

155 155 15.5 155 15.5

o)/ 18.5

N.A.

19 19 195 19

I.S. S.A. AS. S.A.

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

19
19

19 195 19 19

195 19.5 185 19

17.5 175 18 17.5 18

15.5
19

N.A.

15 16 15 15.5

195 195 19 195

I.S. S.A. AS. S.A.

B&
LEGS

M

19
19.5

15.5

195 19.5 18.5 18.5

19 195 18.5 185

T 18,5 18.5 185 17.5 18

15 15,5 15,5 155

o)/ 185 195 19 185 19



10th

11th

12th

Name: MOHANNED 89.7
AL WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD

ABDULWAHAB AL

MOHANNADI

Name: D AMER 89.6
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Aqeed

Stud

Name: KHALIFA 89.1
Colour: bay
Owner: Alsail Stud

Name: BAHER AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Omar
Mohammed O E Al-
Dafea

Name: AL MUGALI
ALNAIF

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Asalah
Stud

Name: SHARAF AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Saad Salem
M A Al Hajri

N.A. 1.S. S.A. AS. S.A.

19 185 19 195 19
19 185 19 195 19
B&T 17.5 175 18 17.5 18
LEGS 15 155 155 15 15.5
y(a/ 8 185 19 185 19 18.5

N.A. 1L.S. S.A. AS. S.A.
19 18.5 18.5
195 18,5 19
18 17.5 17.5
(Biciomm 15.5 155 155 155 15
(a8 18.5 19 19 18,5 18

N.A. 1.S. S.A. AS. S.A.
19 19 18,5 18.5 18.5
19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

B&T 18 18 18 18 18

(Biciomm 155 15 155 155 15

yfed 8 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: HANIF AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Ali
Mohammed Salem
Al-Shahwani

Judges

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

S.A. m Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA
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